24, Parking brake assy. aluminum rack, shift lever assy

24 parking brake assy. aluminum rack. shift iever assy

NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
1 91-CP3.2x25 cotter pin 3.2x25 - 1
2 E250.04.00.00.01 parking brake joint 1
3 D650.07.02.01.00 parking brake machanism 1
4 882-PP8x26 pivot pin 8x26 1
5 E£250.04.02.00.00 parking brake cable 2
6 5787-M8x20 flange bolt M8x20 6
7 E250.01.02.06.00 protective cover chain pulley (43 tooth) 1
8 6187.1-M8 self-lock nut M8 2
9 6185.1-M8 flange nut M8 4
10 6185.1-M10x1.25 flange nut M10x1.25 6
11 93-SW10 spring washer ? 10 6

12 95-W10 plane washer 7 10 6

13 E250.01.02.00.01 aluminum rack 1

14 825-M10x1.25 : handle bar bolt M10x1.25 6

15 E250.01.01.00.00 main frame 1

58



24 parking brake assy. aluminum rack. shift lever assy

=
o

QUANTITY

Tt |~ NN}~ ] | -
&
D[ -
S lw
= 215l=12l2(e]s & |w
o af{ctEl=|Xx1T1 2 ol
Irf.nppcueomwx
FirSlg|lg|a|{8l=E|jc|o|lall]a
meberS"SraS.m
Rlbbefoawcap
2lBlele|=]|8|&|2|=|5|2]|2
i O Bl - = | = nO
a] 2(s{5|E|1&818|5 g1
slc|®
= = | W Q
= |3 =
=
o | £
c
7
o
3 3
3 Lil [
Q1o laid|82 Sl a 1y
Q|e : Y
FlwisiglelelagEl2|Clo|lw] W
02E886W80.W2
T&B.GO.O.M_SD.5.P
AHEHEEEREEEEE
3 I B :
P%DME?_?QZW &
= =
a o
olrlwlololrjia|lo|sliovlo
m11112222222

59



